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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 TETTONI Joe Eddy COLORADO FRA 3,5

DUGAIN Andre COLORADO FRA 4,5 2 38
-

2 GALIAY Jean Luc PGA FRA PRO

GALIAY Maryse COLORADO FRA 12,6 2 38
-

3 FONDERFLICK Francis COLORADO FRA 8,9

LAGARDE Paméla COLORADO FRA 18,6 6 34
-

4 MAS Serge COLORADO FRA 13,2

RIVIERE Marie Sylvie COLORADO FRA 13,5 7 33
-

5 BOULLAY Stéphane COLORADO FRA 8,7

BOULLAY Mickael COLORADO FRA 20,8 6 32
-

6 PAYET Sully COLORADO FRA 13,4

LORION-PAYET Sylvie COLORADO FRA 22,8 8 32
-

7 BOCQUEE Régine COLORADO FRA 10,6

AMZALLAG Albert COLORADO FRA 14,4 6 32
-

8 KNIPPING Hans COLORADO FRA 15,3

CAMBEFORT Nicolas COLORADO FRA 17,2 8 31
-

9 TALLAVIGNES Jacques COLORADO FRA 4,5

LE CARFF Louisiane COLORADO FRA 13,2 3 31
-

10 ROUQUETTE Nicolas COLORADO FRA 8,6

GOEURY Philippe COLORADO FRA 12,9 5 31
-

11 GUILLEMINOT Bruno COLORADO FRA 14,5

MERCIER Thierry COLORADO FRA 23,0 9 30
-

12 KEMPENESS Jean Michel COLORADO FRA 8,9

RIVIERE Yves COLORADO FRA 20,4 7 30
-

13 ANGE Jean Pierre COLORADO FRA 9,4

ANGE Raymonde COLORADO FRA 15,7 6 30
-

14 DESHAYES Michel COLORADO FRA 15,2

ROSSIGNEUX Alain COLORADO FRA 17,5 8 30
-

15 GRIS Marcel COLORADO FRA 8,8

NAULLEAU Jean François COLORADO FRA 14,8 5 29
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BONNAFOUS André COLORADO FRA 10,2

CANALE Jean Pierre BASSIN BLEU FRA 13,4 5 29
-

17 XIAO Li COLORADO FRA 13,6

DESMURGER Jean Pierre COLORADO FRA 16,4 8 28
-

18 CREACH Michel COLORADO FRA 15,6

RAES Michel COLORADO FRA 15,8 8 28
-

19 ATIVE Bernard COLORADO FRA 11,4

LEMEE Alain COLORADO FRA 16,3 7 27
-

20 BERNY Thierry COLORADO FRA 7,8

BERNY Ancelin COLORADO FRA 25,2 7 26
-

21 PASSELAC Sabine COLORADO FRA 9,2

CHEUNG AH SEUNG Jean-ClaudeCOLORADO FRA 17,7 7 26
-

22 HOAREAU Marie-Andrée COLORADO FRA 10,9

HAMEL Christiane COLORADO FRA 21,1 8 25
-

23 AH-SING Frederic COLORADO FRA 13,2

JURINE-VERDIER Nitaya BASSIN BLEU FRA 18,9 8 25
-

24 LEBIET Frederike COLORADO FRA 13,1

GRENIER Martine COLORADO FRA 17,9 8 25
-

25 EL ADL Tarek COLORADO FRA 15,5

EL ADL Julien COLORADO FRA 19,2 8 23
-

26 DEVEAUX Michel COLORADO FRA 13,8

DEVEAUX Marie-Josée COLORADO FRA 13,8 7 22
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 TETTONI Joe Eddy COLORADO FRA 3,5

DUGAIN Andre COLORADO FRA 4,5 2 40
-

2 FONDERFLICK Francis COLORADO FRA 8,9

LAGARDE Paméla COLORADO FRA 18,6 6 40
-

3 PAYET Sully COLORADO FRA 13,4

LORION-PAYET Sylvie COLORADO FRA 22,8 8 40
-

4 MAS Serge COLORADO FRA 13,2

RIVIERE Marie Sylvie COLORADO FRA 13,5 7 40
-

5 GALIAY Jean Luc PGA FRA PRO

GALIAY Maryse COLORADO FRA 12,6 2 40
-

6 GUILLEMINOT Bruno COLORADO FRA 14,5

MERCIER Thierry COLORADO FRA 23,0 9 39
-

7 KNIPPING Hans COLORADO FRA 15,3

CAMBEFORT Nicolas COLORADO FRA 17,2 8 39
-

8 BOULLAY Stéphane COLORADO FRA 8,7

BOULLAY Mickael COLORADO FRA 20,8 6 38
-

9 BOCQUEE Régine COLORADO FRA 10,6

AMZALLAG Albert COLORADO FRA 14,4 6 38
-

10 DESHAYES Michel COLORADO FRA 15,2

ROSSIGNEUX Alain COLORADO FRA 17,5 8 38
-

11 KEMPENESS Jean Michel COLORADO FRA 8,9

RIVIERE Yves COLORADO FRA 20,4 7 37
-

12 XIAO Li COLORADO FRA 13,6

DESMURGER Jean Pierre COLORADO FRA 16,4 8 36
-

13 ANGE Jean Pierre COLORADO FRA 9,4

ANGE Raymonde COLORADO FRA 15,7 6 36
-

14 CREACH Michel COLORADO FRA 15,6

RAES Michel COLORADO FRA 15,8 8 36
-

15 ROUQUETTE Nicolas COLORADO FRA 8,6

GOEURY Philippe COLORADO FRA 12,9 5 36
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 GRIS Marcel COLORADO FRA 8,8

NAULLEAU Jean François COLORADO FRA 14,8 5 34
-

17 BONNAFOUS André COLORADO FRA 10,2

CANALE Jean Pierre BASSIN BLEU FRA 13,4 5 34
-

18 ATIVE Bernard COLORADO FRA 11,4

LEMEE Alain COLORADO FRA 16,3 7 34
-

19 TALLAVIGNES Jacques COLORADO FRA 4,5

LE CARFF Louisiane COLORADO FRA 13,2 3 34
-

20 HOAREAU Marie-Andrée COLORADO FRA 10,9

HAMEL Christiane COLORADO FRA 21,1 8 33
-

21 AH-SING Frederic COLORADO FRA 13,2

JURINE-VERDIER Nitaya BASSIN BLEU FRA 18,9 8 33
-

22 BERNY Thierry COLORADO FRA 7,8

BERNY Ancelin COLORADO FRA 25,2 7 33
-

23 LEBIET Frederike COLORADO FRA 13,1

GRENIER Martine COLORADO FRA 17,9 8 33
-

24 PASSELAC Sabine COLORADO FRA 9,2

CHEUNG AH SEUNG Jean-ClaudeCOLORADO FRA 17,7 7 32
-

25 EL ADL Tarek COLORADO FRA 15,5

EL ADL Julien COLORADO FRA 19,2 8 31
-

26 DEVEAUX Michel COLORADO FRA 13,8

DEVEAUX Marie-Josée COLORADO FRA 13,8 7 29
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 THIAO-LAYEL Théophile COLORADO FRA 21,9

ROBERT Serge COLORADO FRA 22,5 11 30
-

2 ANGENAULT Christophe COLORADO FRA 37

TORIELLO Antoine COLORADO FRA 52 18 30
-

3 DE LAUNAY Christine COLORADO FRA 24,0

DE LAUNAY Thierry COLORADO FRA 30,0 13 30
-

4 ROBERT Daniel COLORADO FRA 54

LAFARGUE Jean-René REUNION FRA 54 18 29
-

5 ZOLLET Damien COLORADO FRA 54

GARET Arnaud COLORADO FRA 54 18 29
-

6 ROBERT Ludovic COLORADO FRA 41

LEBRETON Carl COLORADO FRA 54 18 28
-

7 MALDONADO Georges COLORADO FRA 17,6

MALDONADO Christiane COLORADO FRA 36,0 12 28
-

8 MALARDE Frédérique COLORADO FRA 16,2

MOULON Lyliane COLORADO FRA 16,6 10 28
-

9 FERRERE David COLORADO FRA 18,8

FERRERE Joan COLORADO FRA 39 12 27
-

10 IOUALALEN Jacqueline COLORADO FRA 15,9

IOUALALEN Nabil COLORADO FRA 28,5 11 27
-

11 RABOURG Franck COLORADO FRA 24,8

FOURNEL Stephanie COLORADO FRA 30,5 14 27
-

12 GRIS Pascale COLORADO FRA 18,7

CORTES Valérie COLORADO FRA 33,0 12 26
-

13 MOLARD Nicolas COLORADO FRA 10,3

CAZEAU Laurence COLORADO FRA 36,0 10 25
-

14 PINSON Mathieu COLORADO FRA 21,7

STOREY John COLORADO FRA 28,5 12 25
-

15 FERDINAND Jean-François COLORADO FRA 15,1

FAIVRE Cyril COLORADO FRA 31,0 10 25
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DELAY Patrick COLORADO FRA 16,6

HATILIP Valerie COLORADO FRA 54 11 25
-

17 RAVALIA Nazir COLORADO FRA 23,2

RAVALIA Nayen BASSIN BLEU FRA 49 14 24
-

18 LAVAUX Valérie COLORADO FRA 18,5

BARRE Gilbert COLORADO FRA 25,1 11 24
-

19 HIN-TUNG Jonathan REUNION FRA 23,2

LAN NANG FAN Joel COLORADO FRA 41 14 23
-

20 RAMBAUD Stephane COLORADO FRA 54

HOUAREAU Frédérique COLORADO FRA 54 18 20
-

21 JAFFUER Aline COLORADO FRA 11,0

JAFFUER Severine COLORADO FRA 50 10 20
-

22 BOURGAIN Marc COLORADO FRA 31,5

SAURAT Bernard COLORADO FRA 44 17 19
-

23 WOLF Caroline COLORADO FRA 36,0

MANTE Bernard COLORADO FRA 37 19 18
-

24 SPYCHAJ Viviane COLORADO FRA 16,4

MOREAU Léger-Olivier COLORADO FRA 30,0 11 18
-

25 DELAY Claudine COLORADO FRA 24,5

HATILIP Jean-Claude COLORADO FRA 54 14 18
-

26 RAOUX Francois-Xavier COLORADO FRA 28,3

RAOUX Brigitte COLORADO FRA 33,5 16 18
-

27 PAYET Annie COLORADO FRA 15,9

WAGNER Gabrielle COLORADO FRA 28,0 11 17
-

28 PUVILLAND Pascal COLORADO FRA 25,6

PUVILLAND Sylviane COLORADO FRA 54 15 15
-

29 NOBLE Andre COLORADO FRA 25,6

NEAUME Annette COLORADO FRA 51 15 15
-

30 ROSAZ Germain COLORADO FRA 54

DOYEN Remy COLORADO FRA 54 18 14
-

31 ICHANE Bernadette COLORADO FRA 35,5

ODIN Martine COLORADO FRA 42 19 12
-

32 BICHON Patrick COLORADO FRA 47

GENCE Sophie COLORADO FRA 54 18 2
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 ANGENAULT Christophe COLORADO FRA 37

TORIELLO Antoine COLORADO FRA 52 18 48
-

2 ROBERT Daniel COLORADO FRA 54

LAFARGUE Jean-René REUNION FRA 54 18 47
-

3 ZOLLET Damien COLORADO FRA 54

GARET Arnaud COLORADO FRA 54 18 47
-

4 ROBERT Ludovic COLORADO FRA 41

LEBRETON Carl COLORADO FRA 54 18 46
-

5 DE LAUNAY Christine COLORADO FRA 24,0

DE LAUNAY Thierry COLORADO FRA 30,0 13 43
-

6 THIAO-LAYEL Théophile COLORADO FRA 21,9

ROBERT Serge COLORADO FRA 22,5 11 41
-

7 RABOURG Franck COLORADO FRA 24,8

FOURNEL Stephanie COLORADO FRA 30,5 14 41
-

8 FERRERE David COLORADO FRA 18,8

FERRERE Joan COLORADO FRA 39 12 39
-

9 MALDONADO Georges COLORADO FRA 17,6

MALDONADO Christiane COLORADO FRA 36,0 12 39
-

10 IOUALALEN Jacqueline COLORADO FRA 15,9

IOUALALEN Nabil COLORADO FRA 28,5 11 38
-

11 GRIS Pascale COLORADO FRA 18,7

CORTES Valérie COLORADO FRA 33,0 12 38
-

12 RAVALIA Nazir COLORADO FRA 23,2

RAVALIA Nayen BASSIN BLEU FRA 49 14 38
-

13 RAMBAUD Stephane COLORADO FRA 54

HOUAREAU Frédérique COLORADO FRA 54 18 38
-

14 MALARDE Frédérique COLORADO FRA 16,2

MOULON Lyliane COLORADO FRA 16,6 10 38
-

15 HIN-TUNG Jonathan REUNION FRA 23,2

LAN NANG FAN Joel COLORADO FRA 41 14 36
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 PINSON Mathieu COLORADO FRA 21,7

STOREY John COLORADO FRA 28,5 12 36
-

17 DELAY Patrick COLORADO FRA 16,6

HATILIP Valerie COLORADO FRA 54 11 36
-

18 MOLARD Nicolas COLORADO FRA 10,3

CAZEAU Laurence COLORADO FRA 36,0 10 35
-

19 WOLF Caroline COLORADO FRA 36,0

MANTE Bernard COLORADO FRA 37 19 35
-

20 LAVAUX Valérie COLORADO FRA 18,5

BARRE Gilbert COLORADO FRA 25,1 11 34
-

21 BOURGAIN Marc COLORADO FRA 31,5

SAURAT Bernard COLORADO FRA 44 17 33
-

22 FERDINAND Jean-François COLORADO FRA 15,1

FAIVRE Cyril COLORADO FRA 31,0 10 33
-

23 DELAY Claudine COLORADO FRA 24,5

HATILIP Jean-Claude COLORADO FRA 54 14 31
-

24 RAOUX Francois-Xavier COLORADO FRA 28,3

RAOUX Brigitte COLORADO FRA 33,5 16 31
-

25 ROSAZ Germain COLORADO FRA 54

DOYEN Remy COLORADO FRA 54 18 30
-

26 JAFFUER Aline COLORADO FRA 11,0

JAFFUER Severine COLORADO FRA 50 10 30
-

27 ICHANE Bernadette COLORADO FRA 35,5

ODIN Martine COLORADO FRA 42 19 29
-

28 SPYCHAJ Viviane COLORADO FRA 16,4

MOREAU Léger-Olivier COLORADO FRA 30,0 11 28
-

29 NOBLE Andre COLORADO FRA 25,6

NEAUME Annette COLORADO FRA 51 15 28
-

30 PUVILLAND Pascal COLORADO FRA 25,6

PUVILLAND Sylviane COLORADO FRA 54 15 27
-

31 PAYET Annie COLORADO FRA 15,9

WAGNER Gabrielle COLORADO FRA 28,0 11 26
-

32 BICHON Patrick COLORADO FRA 47

GENCE Sophie COLORADO FRA 54 18 7
-


